
DP-20

DP-25

 DP-10

DP-23 
Widow Staging

DP-13

Div W
Div V

Div X Div S

Div H
Div C

Div A

Branch II

Branch I

5 4 3 6 52 41 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6
5 4 3 2 1

8 9
10 11 12

7

8 9
10 11 12 7 8 9

10 11
12 7 8 9

10 11 12

17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 13 1814 17 16
15 14 13

20 21 22 23 1924 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 24 1923 20 21 22 23 24

29
28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25

32

33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36

5

4 3 2
1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2

1

8

9
10

7 8
11

12

9 10 11 12 7 8 9
10 11 12 7 8 9

10 11

12

17 16 15 18 17
14 13 15 14

16 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13

20

21 22 19 20 21
23 22

24 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 30 2927
26

2825 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25

33 3134 32 33
35 36 34 35

36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36

4
3

62
5 4 31 2 1

6
5 4 3 2 1

6
5 4 3 2

1

9

10

7
8

11
9

1012

11
12

7
8 9

10 11 12 7 8 9
10 11

12

16
15 18

17

14 16
13 15 14 13

18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14
13

21 22 19 2023
21

24
22

23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23
24

28
27 30 29

26
28 27

25
26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26

25

33 34 31 3235 3336 34 35 36
31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36

9.2.1

10.2.4 RD.

20
.3D

 R
D.

30
0A

A11.4.1L R D.

250A

3 00A1

190B1

21L RD.

20
.3.

2L
RD

.

1 0
.2.2

L RD
.

11.2-11.2L RD.

17.7-9.3 RD.

12
0B

4

10.2.4L

190B
1.1

310A

COUNTY RD. 85

40AD

SERVICE GULCH RD

350B

190B

B_LINE

20.
3.2

RD.

11
.1.

1.1

9.2
.1

1 0F

20.
3.1

RD.

20.3.4 RD.

JIMMERSON SPRING RD.

24
0A

40D1

2.1L-2.1
RD.

28
5A

28
0A

30AD

180B1

COUNTY RD. 91

13
0B2

170B 40D

230A19
0B

1

12
0B

2

180 B

1

2.1L RD.

HA
ZE

LTON
RD

.

180B1.1

10
.2L

130B

SUGAR

PINE RIDGE

13L
RD.

SPUR

2119 RD.

230A

10.2.4L RD.

COUNTY RD. 85C

90
F

10.2.3L RD.

50C120B4

290A

COUNTY RD. 23
5

75D

CE
DA

R
DR

.

DAY-OILER RD.

COUNTY RD. 95

KR
AM

ER RD.

LO
VE

NE
SS

RD
.

185B

20A
D

17.7.7RD.

12.3.3
RD.

12.3.3 RD.

180B

A_LIN
E

11.4.4L RD.

10 RD.

10
RD

.11
 R

D.
LOVENESS RD.

12 RD.

11
RD.

11 RD.

19.3.2 RD.

19
.3.

2 RD.

20
.1L

 R
D.

LAVA RD .

LA
VA

RD.

1 90B1

4 0N17

RD.

AD LINE

D_LINE

D_LINE

10.2L

26
0A120B

COUNTY ROAD91

3
0 0 A2

11.2 -11.2L

80D

SERVICE
GULCH RD

300A3

27 0A

190
B.2

225A

10. 2 .2LRD.

290A

40AD

COUNTY RD. 91

50AD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

91

185B

Lava Rim

Loveness Logging

Road 93

Widow Valley

Ponderosa

Kr
am

e r

Irma

Co
un

ty
Ro

ad
 90

Stone Coal

Main

Loveness Logging

Day

Oak

8003

County Road 90

Pin
e

Me
ad

ow

DayWidow Valley

Scarface

Whitehorse

B

Ha
ll

Schneider Ranch

County Road 84

County Road 228

County Road 93

41N44

1st
Co

un
ty 

Ro
ad

 93

Wido
w Va

lley

Ac
orn

42N
21

Road 87

8005

Ra
nc

he
s

Da
y

Middle Webb

Fir

Pine Shadows

Ar te mesi
a

Manzanita

River
Ranch

Ro
ad

 87
A

County
Road 94

Old Round Mountain

Coun
ty

Road

149

Lo
ok

ou
tH

a c
ka

mo
re

Day

Little
Hot Spr in g

4WD Road

44N 60

Co
un

ty 
Ro

ad
 90

Old Brown Ranch

Lo
ren

zo
Ra

nch

4WD Road

County Road 146

Ce
da

r

For Route 40N01

County Hwy 0S001

Lo
ok

ou
t H

ack
am

ore

Lo
ok

ou
t H

ac
ka

m o
r e

Po

nderosa
Ponderosa

Webb Circle Ea
st

W
eb

b C
irc

le
Ea

st

41N54

41N54

Lo
ok

ou
t H

ac
ka

mo
re

Road 85A

Bieber Lookout

Ea
st 

Go
ug

er 
Ne

ck

Eas t Gouger Neck

Coun
ty R

oad
 91

Day
Star

Daybreak

La
ss

en
 C

ou
nty

Ro
ad

 42
5

Pine
Pine

Lava Rim

Lava
Rim

Co
unt

y Road
235

4WD Road

4WD Road

121°0.5'W

121°0.5'W

121°1.5'W

121°1.5'W

121°2.5'W

121°2.5'W

121°3.5'W

121°3.5'W

121°4.5'W

121°4.5'W

121°5.5'W

121°5.5'W

121°6.5'W

121°6.5'W

121°7.5'W

121°7.5'W

121°8.5'W

121°8.5'W

121°9.5'W

121°9.5'W

121°10.5'W

121°10.5'W

121°11.5'W

121°11.5'W

121°12.5'W

121°12.5'W

121°13.5'W

121°13.5'W

121°14.5'W

121°14.5'W

121°15.5'W

121°15.5'W

121°16.5'W

121°16.5'W

121°17.5'W

121°17.5'W

121°18.5'W

121°18.5'W

121°19.5'W

121°19.5'W

121°20.5'W

121°20.5'W

121°21.5'W

121°21.5'W

121°22.5'W

121°22.5'W

121°23.5'W

121°23.5'W121°24.5'W

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

4.5
'N

41
°2

4.5
'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

3.5
'N

41
°2

3.5
'N

41
°2

3'N

41
°2

3'N

41
°2

2.5
'N

41
°2

2.5
'N

41
°2

2'N

41
°2

2'N

41
°2

1.5
'N

41
°2

1.5
'N

41
°2

1'N

41
°2

1'N

41
°2

0.5
'N

41
°2

0.5
'N

41
°2

0'N

41
°2

0'N

41
°1

9.5
'N

41
°1

9.5
'N

41
°1

9'N

41
°1

9'N

41
°1

8.5
'N

41
°1

8.5
'N

41
°1

8'N

41
°1

8'N

41
°1

7.5
'N

41
°1

7.5
'N

41
°1

7'N

41
°1

7'N

41
°1

6.5
'N

41
°1

6.5
'N

41
°1

6'N

41
°1

6'N

41
°1

5.5
'N

41
°1

5.5
'N

41
°1

5'N

41
°1

5'N

41
°1

4.5
'N

41
°1

4.5
'N

41
°1

4'N

41
°1

4'N

41
°1

3.5
'N

41
°1

3.5
'N

41
°1

3'N

41
°1

3'N

41
°1

2.5
'N

41
°1

2.5
'N

41
°1

2'N

41
°1

2'N

41
°11

.5'
N

41
°11

.5'
N

41
°11

'N

41
°11

'N

41
°1

0.5
'N

Day Incident
CA-LMU-003472
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